Surge Protective Devices
OVR NE12 Series - Enclosed SPD
Power and productivity
for a better world TM
OVR NE12
Series
Low Voltage Control Products 	 1
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU430201C0201

3) Choose a basic display or the surge counter/diagnostic LCD display
–– Basic display: LED lights and alarm
–– Surge counter/diagnostic LCD display: LED lights, alarm and LCD screen displaying percentage protection level, surge count and last surge date
Once these three steps are complete, consult the tables below and on Page 7 to select the unit. If technical assistance is required, please call ABB Technical
Support at (888) 385-1221 option #4.
OVR NE12
Series
Low Voltage Control Products 	 7
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU430201C0201
Product Selection
OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD
Surge Capacity Per Phase
kA
Service Voltage Catalog Number List Price Description
320
480V Delta OVRNE12320480DX  $ 11,400 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 320kA, w/ Surge Counter
OVRNE12320480D  10,525 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 320kA
480Y/277V OVRNE12320277YX  11,150 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 320kA, w/ Surge Counter
OVRNE12320277Y  10,275 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 320kA
240/120V SP OVRNE12320120SPX  8,650 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 320kA, w/ Surge Counter
OVRNE12320120SP  7,900 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 320kA
160
480V Delta OVRNE12160480DX  7,925 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 160kA, w/ Surge Counter
OVRNE12160480D  7,250 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480V Delta, 160kA
480Y/277V OVRNE12160277YX  8,000 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 160kA, w/ Surge Counter
OVRNE12160277Y  7,300 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 480Y/277V, 160kA
240/120V SP OVRNE12160120SPX  6,500 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 160kA, w/ Surge Counter
OVRNE12160120SP  6,000 OVR NE12 Enclosed SPD, 240/120V Split Phase, 160kA
Replacement Power Supply and MOV Block
Surge Capacity
kA
Service Voltage Catalog Number List Price Description
160
480V Delta OVR1N160480PS  $ 1,050 OVR NE12 Power Supply, 480V Delta, 160kA
OVR1N160480  1,025 OVR NE12 MOV, 480V Delta, 160kA
480Y/277V OVR1N160277PS  975 OVR NE12 Power Supply, 480Y/277V, 160kA
OVR1N160277  1,025 OVR NE12 MOV, 480Y/277V, 160kA
240/120V SP OVR1N160120PS  975 OVR NE12 Power Supply, 240/120V Split Phase, 160kA
OVR1N160120  1,000 OVR NE12 MOV, 240/120V Split Phase, 160kA
Service Parts and Accessories
Description Catalog Number List Price Extended Description
3P SW 100A J FUSE 600V* OS100GJ03  Fusible Disconnect Switch - 480V Delta and 240/120V Split Phase
3P+N SW 100A J FUSE 600V* OS100GJ04N2  Call Fusible Disconnect Switch - 480Y/277V